
DATE DAY

CHS 

SCORE OPPONENT
OPP.   

SCORE SITE TIME

2.13.24 Tuesday Pre-Season Classic Away 4:00

2.15.24 Thursday Pre-Season Classic Away 7:00

2.20.24 Tuesday Lecanto Away 7:00

2.22.24 Thursday Hudson Away 7:00

2.23.24 Friday Lecanto Home 7:00

2.27.24 Tuesday Springstead Away 7:00

2.28.24 Wednesday Bishop Mclaughlin Home 7:00

3.1.24 Friday Springstead Home 7:00

3.4.24 Monday Hudson Home 6:30

3.5.24 Tuesday Crystal River Home 7:00

3.12.24 Tuesday Weeki Wachee *** Home 7:00

3.14.24 Thursday Bishop Mclaughlin Away 7:00

3.15.24 Friday Weeki Wachee Away 7:00

3.20.24 Wednesday Crystal River Away 6:30

3.22.24 Friday South Sumter Home 6:30

3.25-29.24 M-F Farm Bureau Tournament TBA TBA

4.2.24 Tuesday Central Home 7:00

4.5.24 Friday Central Away 7:00

4.9.24 Tuesday Hernando Home 7:00

4.10.24 Wednesday Vanguard Away 6:30

4.12.24 Friday Hernando Away 7:00

4.16.24 Tuesday Nature Coast Away 7:00

4.17.24 Wednesday South Sumter Away 7:00

4.18.24 Thursday Nature Coast Home 7:00

TOTAL

***Senior Night 
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